

Enrollment and Review Change to LB496

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Williams amendment, AM2887, on page 1, line 12, "18-2115" has been struck and "13 of Legislative Bill 874, One Hundred Fifth Legislature, Second Session, 2018" inserted.

2. On page 1, lines 2 and 3 have been struck and "sections 18-2101 and 18-2103, Revised Statutes Cumulative Supplement, 2016; to define and redefine terms; to provide and change requirements for certain redevelopment projects; and to repeal the original sections." inserted.

3. On page 7, line 30, "section" has been struck and "sections 18-2101 and" inserted; and in line 31 "is" has been struck and "are" inserted.

(signed) Anna Wishart, Chairperson